Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) - 15525; CS}'(V%ZH SPORT

10x100PZ a 2'30" - Z4ci roc. 2009

PFijmeni Dat.nar.  Pohl. Klub Primér

1 Rihacek Adam 2009 M SkpKB 01:32,5 01:33,8 01:34,2 01:33,5 01:32,2 01:31,1 01:32,6 01:29,7 01:30,6 01:29,3 01:32,0 2
2 Hynek Oliver 2009 M SkpKB 01:32,8 01:33,9 01:34,8 01:35,2 01:33,5 01:34,0 01:35,6 01:38,0 01:32,5 01:28,8 01:33,9 2
3 Havlik Matéj 2009 M LoTr 01:37,4 01:38,5 01:36,3 01:34,9 01:36,7 01:36,8 01:36,6 01:35,9 01:36,4 01:35,6 01:36,5 3
4 Jaburek Stanislav 2009 M Kopr 01:34,5 01:37,5 01:37,3 01:37,2 01:36,6 01:37,4 01:38,4 01:39,0 01:39,0 01:36,3 01:37,3 3
5  Stoces Vojtéch 2009 M PKP¥i 01:37,6 01:37,4 01:38,6 01:38,4 01:38,2 01:36,9 01:38,8 01:38,9 01:38,0 01:36,7 01:38,0 3
6  Stépan Matéj 2009 M KSPKI 01:36,9 01:39,0 01:37,9 01:39,1 01:38,6 01:39,3 01:38,9 01:39,9 01:40,3 01:39,1 01:38,9 3
7 Drobili Lukas 2009 M DeBfe 01:35,0 01:41,0 01:41,0 01:42,0 01:42,0 01:41,0 01:42,0 01:37,0 01:32,0 01:38,0 01:39,1 3
8  Winter Simon 2009 M SkpKB 01:42,0 01:40,5 01:41,3 01:40,6 01:42,6 01:41,3 01:40,6 01:40,3 01:42,5 01:41,9 01:41,4 4
9 Berka Jiri 2009 M PKP¥i 01:41,8 01:40,6 01:43,6 01:44,1 01:40,9 01:41,2 01:42,1 01:42,2 01:42,5 01:39,8 01:41,9 4
10 Libecajt Adam 2009 M KSPKI 01:38,4 01:40,5 01:40,1 01:42,0 01:41,1 01:42,3 01:42,7 01:42,6 01:43,9 01:45,3 01:41,9 4
11  Jemelka Marek 2009 M unol 01:45,0 01:42,0 01:45,0 01:45,0 01:45,0 01:42,0 01:40,0 01:40,0 01:42,0 01:42,0 01:42,8 4
12 DED Dominik 2009 M SIPI 01:39,3 01:43,0 01:44,0 01:42,0 01:38,6 01:45,1 01:43,8 01:43,5 01:45,4 01:44,7 01:42,9 4
13  Strejc Adrian 2009 M sicho 01:41,3 01:41,6 01:45,1 01:43,7 01:39,1 01:41,4 01:43,4 01:45,1 01:44,2 01:48,0 01:43,3 4
14 Cech Krygtof 2009 M SOPKo  01:42,0 01:43,0 01:43,0 01:44,0 01:45,0 01:42,0 01:44,0 01:45,0 01:44,0 01:41,0 01:43,3 4
15 Berka Vojtéch 2009 M PKPFi 01:44,2 01:42,3 01:41,6 01:42,5 01:41,9 01:43,2 01:44,1 01:43,7 01:44,7 01:46,0 01:43,4 4
16  Novak Simon 2009 M SOPKo 01:45,0 01:48,0 01:41,0 01:46,0 01:43,0 01:42,0 01:45,0 01:42,0 01:42,0 01:42,0 01:43,6 4
17 Lehnert Jakub 2009 M sicho 01:41,5 01:41,5 01:42,9 01:44,5 01:41,5 01:41,9 01:44,2 01:45,9 01:45,3 01:47,8 01:43,7 4
18 Kolka Vaclav 2009 M PKPFi 01:43,5 01:47,0 01:46,9 01:45,1 01:40,2 01:43,2 01:46,1 01:42,6 01:47,1 01:41,2 01:44,3 4
19 Dolej Albert 2009 M Olymp  01:433 01:41,4 01:44,4 01:41,8 01:43,9 01:44,4 01:46,4 01:49,4 01:49,7 01:41,2 01:44,6 4
20 Gregr Lukag 2009 M SkpkB  01:48,2 01:48,9 01:44,3 01:44,7 01:45,4 01:41,8 01:46,5 01:46,2 01:42,4 01:39,9 01:44,8 4
21  Pechad Denis 2009 M sicho 01:44,0 01:42,8 01:44,7 01:46,7 01:45,9 01:44,4 01:47,1 01:44,8 01:45,4 01:42,5 01:44,8 4
22 Pilat Vaclav 2009 M Olymp  01:45,1 01:45,6 01:44,7 01:44,7 01:45,8 01:45,6 01:45,3 01:44,7 01:47,2 01:45,7 01:45,4 5
23 Malek Vojtéch 2009 M KLSTe 01:41,9 01:45,9 01:47,3 01:48,9 01:45,6 01:48,3 01:40,8 01:42,8 01:44,3 01:48,7 01:45,5 5
24 Jehlik Jan 2009 M PKPi 01:43,0 01:44,0 01:45,0 01:43,0 01:45,0 01:46,0 01:48,0 01:49,0 01:48,0 01:45,0 01:45,6 5
25 Valek Tomag 2009 M SCPAP  01:47,0 01:47,0 01:50,0 01:45,0 01:45,0 01:46,0 01:45,0 01:45,0 01:43,0 01:44,0 01:45,7 5
26 Duraja Vojtéch 2009 M SkpkB  01:44,5 01:44,2 01:48,9 01:50,1 01:47,6 01:46,7 01:45,4 01:47,3 01:46,1 01:41,3 01:46,2 5
27  Ledabyl Tomas 2009 M Zlin 01:43,8 01:38,8 01:45,9 01:46,6 01:50,5 01:50,2 01:50,3 01:49,0 01:45,5 01:41,4 01:46,2 5
28  Dostal Filip 2009 M DeNa 01:50,0 01:51,0 01:50,0 01:49,0 01:48,0 01:46,0 01:48,0 01:47,0 01:46,0 01:44,0 01:47,9 5
29  Balak Daniel 2009 M PoPro 01:45,6 01:47,7 01:48,3 01:47,5 01:48,0 01:48,4 01:51,3 01:49,0 01:49,8 01:45,2 01:48,1 5
30 Vojtések Matous 2009 M PKPi 01:50,0 01:51,0 01:50,0 01:49,0 01:50,0 01:48,0 01:49,0 01:48,0 01:49,0 01:47,0 01:49,1 5
31 Redlich Michal 2009 M ASMB  01:47,0 01:48,1 01:49,5 01:52,4 01:50,3 01:51,1 01:52,2 01:52,9 01:51,7 01:42,4 01:49,8 5
32 Duck Samuel 2009 M Nisli 01:50,6 01:50,8 01:52,3 01:47,3 01:48,6 01:55,7 01:48,5 01:44,6 01:50,7 01:51,7 01:50,1 6
33  Vins Antonin 2009 M ASMB 01:47,0 01:49,5 01:52,1 01:53,0 01:49,7 01:53,2 01:49,5 01:50,2 01:53,3 01:44,1 01:50,2 6
34 Cizek Ondfej 2009 M PKZn 01:42,1 01:48,4 01:51,1 01:51,6 01:49,9 01:52,4 01:52,8 01:53,4 01:49,0 01:51,6 01:50,2 6
35 HORAK Matéj 2009 M SIPI 01:48,9 01:51,0 01:52,3 01:50,2 01:49,0 01:52,0 01:50,3 01:50,2 01:51,3 01:48,8 01:50,4 6
36  Bastyr Adam 2009 M LoBe 01:47,0 01:55,0 01:55,2 01:53,0 01:46,0 01:50,0 01:49,0 01:51,0 01:50,0 01:48,0 01:50,4 6
37 Cejnar Marek 2009 M SCPAP 01:45,0 01:49,0 01:50,0 01:48,0 01:51,0 01:53,0 01:50,0 01:53,0 01:55,0 01:51,0 01:50,5 6
38 ZEMAN Vojtéch 2009 M SIPI 01:50,3 01:49,1 01:52,6 01:52,3 01:51,8 01:52,0 01:50,4 01:54,6 01:50,7 01:42,5 01:50,6 6
39 Metys Alex 2009 M LoBe 01:46,0 01:44,0 01:50,0 01:51,0 01:48,0 01:50,0 01:53,0 01:54,0 01:57,0 01:54,0 01:50,7 6
40  Krupicka Adrien 2009 M KSPKI 01:46,3 01:49,0 01:50,9 01:50,8 01:52,5 01:52,6 01:54,1 01:53,0 01:53,6 01:46,5 01:50,9 6
41 Supa Daniel 2009 M Kopr 01:46,2 01:51,7 01:49,1 01:50,2 01:51,5 01:53,7 01:54,7 01:54,1 01:52,6 01:51,7 01:51,6 6
42  Badura Vitézslav 2009 M PKPi 01:53,0 01:53,0 01:54,0 01:55,0 01:53,0 01:50,0 01:50,0 01:51,0 01:49,0 01:48,0 01:51,6 6
43  Beran Pavel 2009 M PKP¥i 01:49,6 01:51,9 01:52,2 01:52,4 01:53,0 01:53,6 01:54,1 01:57,5 01:52,0 01:50,6 01:52,7 6
44 Kysela Matéj 2009 M ASMB  01:48,1 01:50,0 01:54,1 01:56,6 01:54,4 01:56,5 01:55,6 01:50,2 01:55,6 01:48,4 01:53,0 6
45 Svoboda Michal 2009 M PONMM  01:50,3 01:51,1 01:53,2 01:54,6 01:52,6 01:53,8 01:54,7 01:54,3 01:52,1 01:53,7 01:53,0 6



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Tikovsky
Slais
Hrebicek
Krivda
Komzak
Brejcha
Kudera
Pajdic
Netik
Stefanic¢
Valach
Kares
Dvorak
Prochézka
Pavli¢ek
Hamor
Konvicka
Gajda
Todt
Némec
Honek
Kreuter
Volanek
Cerny
Michalek
PEROUTKA
Hobza
Rezac
CIHLAR
SMISEK
KILIAN
MARTINEK
Valousek
Lapka

Dominik
Vaclav
Filip
Tomas
Jakub
Antonin
Jakub
Adian
Lukds
Adam
Lukas
Filip
Jachym
Antonin
Radim
David
Jakub
Vaclav
FrantiSek
Krystof
Stépan
Radim
Jan
Stépén
Antonin
Patrik
Richard
Stanislav
Michael
Petr
David
Daniel
Jan
David

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SR E SR E SR AR E A E A E A E A E AR E AR E A E ARG E A G EAE S R E S R E IR

Boh
KLSTe
LoBe
DeNa
PKZn
ASMB
DeNa
SICho
LoTr
PKPFi
KLSTe
PKPFi
PKZn
SCPAP
SOPKo
PoPro
KLSTe
TJFr
UAPS
SCPAP
LoBe
PKZn
SCPAP
LoTr
PKPFi
SIPI
Zlin
PKPFi
SIPI
SIPI
SIPI
SIPI
SkpKB
LoBe

01:49,0
01:43,7
01:52,0
01:50,0
01:51,2
01:50,1
01:53,0
01:51,9
01:59,1
01:53,5
01:43,9
01:53,8
01:52,5
01:50,0
01:59,0
01:57,3
01:55,9
02:01,6
01:54,1
01:51,0
01:55,0
02:03,3
01:51,0
02:01,3
02:01,2
01:58,0
01:59,1
01:56,0
02:03,0
02:07,1
02:06,6
02:12,0
02:11,2
02:00,0

01:52,0
01:48,9
01:52,1
01:52,0
01:54,0
01:52,5
01:52,0
01:53,3
01:54,2
01:58,0
01:48,9
01:53,8
01:59,5
01:58,0
01:58,0
01:59,3
01:58,9
02:00,9
01:56,1
01:59,0
01:57,2
02:03,2
01:59,0
01:59,8
02:02,5
02:02,0
02:01,4
02:04,2
02:07,1
02:12,4
02:03,0
02:15,8
02:07,5
21:59,0

01:51,0
01:48,9
01:53,0
01:53,0
01:54,1
01:53,9
01:53,0
01:53,0
01:55,5
01:49,0
01:54,8
01:55,9
01:57,8
01:54,0
01:59,0
01:58,4
01:59,6
02:00,7
02:04,1
02:01,0
01:58,1
02:04,6
01:59,5
02:00,3
02:04,2
02:05,4
02:06,2
02:02,1
02:12,3
02:15,6
02:12,3
02:21,5
02:23,0
01:59,0

01:51,0
01:54,6
01:52,2
01:55,0
01:53,0
01:55,4
01:55,0
01:55,7
01:55,4
01:52,6
01:59,7
01:52,7
02:00,1
01:59,0
02:00,0
02:00,7
01:57,9
01:58,9
02:06,1
02:00,0
02:05,2
02:05,4
02:03,0
01:58,9
02:08,0
02:08,7
02:05,8
02:02,4
02:12,3
02:11,3
02:15,4
02:18,0
02:23,9
02:02,0

01:51,0
01:55,9
01:49,0
01:54,0
01:54,2
01:53,6
01:54,0
01:54,7
01:56,2
01:56,3
01:55,8
01:57,2
01:59,5
01:59,5
01:58,0
01:57,6
01:59,8
01:59,9
02:08,1
02:08,0
01:54,0
02:00,8
02:01,0
02:05,7
02:07,2
02:08,7
02:09,2
02:10,2
02:09,7
02:12,0
02:12,8
02:18,1
02:27,0
01:57,0

01:55,0
01:58,3
01:50,1
01:54,0
01:56,4
01:55,1
01:56,0
01:55,9
01:54,7
01:54,8
01:56,7
01:55,9
02:01,4
02:00,0
02:01,0
01:59,9
02:05,4
02:02,6
02:02,1
02:04,0
02:05,1
02:00,0
02:06,0
02:06,3
02:09,3
02:07,5
02:09,3
02:10,0
02:08,3
02:16,9
02:14,5
02:23,0
02:28,1
02:05,0

01:56,0
01:55,1
01:57,0
01:56,0
01:54,8
01:54,1
01:55,0
01:56,3
01:56,6
02:01,1
01:59,7
02:00,6
02:00,0
02:01,0
02:04,0
02:01,3
02:05,8
02:04,6
02:03,1
02:01,0
02:06,0
01:57,9
02:06,0
02:07,5
02:10,0
02:09,0
02:07,2
02:10,5
02:11,6
02:16,5
02:17,1
02:18,1
02:25,6
02:05,2

01:56,0
01:45,6
01:56,1
01:56,0
01:58,2
01:57,9
01:55,0
01:56,1
01:57,6
02:06,1
01:58,9
02:04,0
01:57,4
02:05,0
02:01,0
02:00,6
01:58,3
02:01,1
02:01,4
02:05,0
02:06,1
02:01,2
02:05,0
02:11,6
02:06,2
02:06,1
02:06,3
02:09,1
02:12,5
02:16,4
02:21,0
02:26,3
02:23,6
02:01,0

01:56,0
01:48,3
02:08,1
01:54,0
01:58,1
01:57,4
01:54,0
01:54,0
01:49,9
01:58,8
01:59,8
01:55,0
01:59,0
02:05,0
02:03,0
02:01,8
01:57,9
02:00,2
02:00,1
02:04,0
02:06,2
02:01,9
02:06,0
02:07,6
01:59,5
02:04,9
02:03,4
02:10,4
02:01,6
02:13,1
02:22,4
02:19,8
02:25,2
01:59,1

01:55,0
02:14,0
01:48,1
01:55,0
01:48,4
01:53,2
01:58,0
01:55,7
01:48,7
01:54,2
02:06,8
01:59,8
01:57,3
02:03,0
01:55,0
02:01,2
02:06,8
01:58,8
01:57,4
02:01,0
02:04,0
01:59,0
02:05,0
02:04,1
02:03,0
02:01,2
02:06,7
02:14,2
01:56,0
02:19,1
02:24,9
02:21,8
02:23,5
01:59,0

01:53,2
01:53,3
01:53,8
01:53,9
01:54,2
01:54,3
01:54,5
01:54,7
01:54,8
01:56,4
01:56,5
01:56,9
01:58,4
01:59,5
01:59,8
01:59,8
02:00,6
02:00,9
02:01,3
02:01,4
02:01,7
02:01,7
02:02,1
02:04,3
02:05,1
02:05,2
02:05,5
02:06,9
02:07,4
02:14,0
02:15,0
02:19,4
02:21,9
04:00,6

O O W /0 0 00 00 0000 00 0000000 W NNNNNNNOODOODOODO”TOOOOTOO OO

e
R o



