Dlouhodobý rozvoj plavce (DRoP)



10x100PZ á 2'30" - žáci roč. 2009																	
poř.č.	Příjmení	Jméno	Dat.nar.	Pohl.	Klub	1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.	Průměr	Pásmo
1	Řiháček	Adam	2009	М	SkpKB	01:32,5	01:33,8	01:34,2	01:33,5	01:32,2	01:31,1	01:32,6	01:29,7	01:30,6	01:29,3	01:32,0	2
2	Hynek	Oliver	2009	М	SkpKB	01:32,8	01:33,9	01:34,8	01:35,2	01:33,5	01:34,0	01:35,6	01:38,0	01:32,5	01:28,8	01:33,9	2
3	Havlík	Matěj	2009	М	LoTr	01:37,4	01:38,5	01:36,3	01:34,9	01:36,7	01:36,8	01:36,6	01:35,9	01:36,4	01:35,6	01:36,5	3
4	Jabůrek	Stanislav	2009	М	Kopr	01:34,5	01:37,5	01:37,3	01:37,2	01:36,6	01:37,4	01:38,4	01:39,0	01:39,0	01:36,3	01:37,3	3
5	Stočes	Vojtěch	2009	М	PKPři	01:37,6	01:37,4	01:38,6	01:38,4	01:38,2	01:36,9	01:38,8	01:38,9	01:38,0	01:36,7	01:38,0	3
6	Štěpán	Matěj	2009	М	KSPKI	01:36,9	01:39,0	01:37,9	01:39,1	01:38,6	01:39,3	01:38,9	01:39,9	01:40,3	01:39,1	01:38,9	3
7	Drobili	Lukáš	2009	М	DeBře	01:35,0	01:41,0	01:41,0	01:42,0	01:42,0	01:41,0	01:42,0	01:37,0	01:32,0	01:38,0	01:39,1	3
8	Winter	Šimon	2009	М	SkpKB	01:42,0	01:40,5	01:41,3	01:40,6	01:42,6	01:41,3	01:40,6	01:40,3	01:42,5	01:41,9	01:41,4	4
9	Berka	Jiří	2009	М	PKPři	01:41,8	01:40,6	01:43,6	01:44,1	01:40,9	01:41,2	01:42,1	01:42,2	01:42,5	01:39,8	01:41,9	4
10	Libecajt	Adam	2009	M	KSPKI	01:38,4	01:40,5	01:40,1	01:42,0	01:41,1	01:42,3	01:42,7	01:42,6	01:43,9	01:45,3	01:41,9	4
11	Jemelka	Marek	2009	M	UnOl	01:45,0	01:42,0	01:45,0	01:45,0	01:45,0	01:42,0	01:40,0	01:40,0	01:42,0	01:42,0	01:42,8	4
12	DĚD	Dominik	2009	M	SIPI	01:39,3	01:43,0	01:44,0	01:42,0	01:38,6	01:45,1	01:43,8	01:43,5	01:45,4	01:44,7	01:42,9	4
13	Strejc	Adrian	2009	М	SICho	01:41,3	01:41,6	01:45,1	01:43,7	01:39,1	01:41,4	01:43,4	01:45,1	01:44,2	01:48,0	01:43,3	4
14	Čech	Kryštof	2009	М	SOPKo	01:42,0	01:43,0	01:43,0	01:44,0	01:45,0	01:42,0	01:44,0	01:45,0	01:44,0	01:41,0	01:43,3	4
15	Berka	Vojtěch	2009	M	PKPři	01:44,2	01:42,3	01:41,6	01:42,5	01:41,9	01:43,2	01:44,1	01:43,7	01:44,7	01:46,0	01:43,4	4
16	Novák	Šimon	2009	M	SOPKo	01:45,0	01:48,0	01:41,0	01:46,0	01:43,0	01:42,0	01:45,0	01:42,0	01:42,0	01:42,0	01:43,6	4
17	Lehnert	Jakub	2009	M	SICho	01:41,5	01:41,5	01:42,9	01:44,5	01:41,5	01:41,9	01:44,2	01:45,9	01:45,3	01:47,8	01:43,7	4
18	Kolka	Václav	2009	M	PKPři	01:43,5	01:47,0	01:46,9	01:45,1	01:40,2	01:43,2	01:46,1	01:42,6	01:47,1	01:41,2	01:44,3	4
19	Dolejš	Albert	2009	М	Olymp	01:43,3	01:41,4	01:44,4	01:41,8	01:43,9	01:44,4	01:46,4	01:49,4	01:49,7	01:41,2	01:44,6	4
20	Gregr	Lukáš	2009	М	SkpKB	01:48,2	01:48,9	01:44,3	01:44,7	01:45,4	01:41,8	01:46,5	01:46,2	01:42,4	01:39,9	01:44,8	4
21	Pecháč	Denis	2009	M	SICho	01:44,0	01:42,8	01:44,7	01:46,7	01:45,9	01:44,4	01:47,1	01:44,8	01:45,4	01:42,5	01:44,8	4
22	Pilát	Václav	2009	M	Olymp	01:45,1	01:45,6	01:44,7	01:44,7	01:45,8	01:45,6	01:45,3	01:44,7	01:47,2	01:45,7	01:45,4	5
23	Málek	Vojtěch	2009	М	KLSTe	01:41,9	01:45,9	01:47,3	01:48,9	01:45,6	01:48,3	01:40,8	01:42,8	01:44,3	01:48,7	01:45,5	5
24	Jehlík	Jan	2009	M	PKPí	01:43,0	01:44,0	01:45,0	01:43,0	01:45,0	01:46,0	01:48,0	01:49,0	01:48,0	01:45,0	01:45,6	5
25	Válek	Tomáš	2009	М	SCPAP	01:47,0	01:47,0	01:50,0	01:45,0	01:45,0	01:46,0	01:45,0	01:45,0	01:43,0	01:44,0	01:45,7	5
26	Duraja	Vojtěch	2009	М	SkpKB	01:44,5	01:44,2	01:48,9	01:50,1	01:47,6	01:46,7	01:45,4	01:47,3	01:46,1	01:41,3	01:46,2	5
27	Ledabyl	Tomáš	2009	М	Zlín	01:43,8	01:38,8	01:45,9	01:46,6	01:50,5	01:50,2	01:50,3	01:49,0	01:45,5	01:41,4	01:46,2	5
28	Dostál	Filip	2009	M	DeNá	01:50,0	01:51,0	01:50,0	01:49,0	01:48,0	01:46,0	01:48,0	01:47,0	01:46,0	01:44,0	01:47,9	5
29	Balák	Daniel	2009	M	PoPro	01:45,6	01:47,7	01:48,3	01:47,5	01:48,0	01:48,4	01:51,3	01:49,0	01:49,8	01:45,2	01:48,1	5
30	Vojtěšek	Matouš	2009	М	PKPí	01:50,0	01:51,0	01:50,0	01:49,0	01:50,0	01:48,0	01:49,0	01:48,0	01:49,0	01:47,0	01:49,1	5
31	Redlich	Michal	2009	М	AŠMB	01:47,0	01:48,1	01:49,5	01:52,4	01:50,3	01:51,1	01:52,2	01:52,9	01:51,7	01:42,4	01:49,8	5
32	Duck	Samuel	2009	M	NiSli	01:50,6	01:50,8	01:52,3	01:47,3	01:48,6	01:55,7	01:48,5	01:44,6	01:50,7	01:51,7	01:50,1	6
33	Vinš	Antonín	2009	М	AŠMB	01:47,0	01:49,5	01:52,1	01:53,0	01:49,7	01:53,2	01:49,5	01:50,2	01:53,3	01:44,1	01:50,2	6
34	Čížek	Ondřej	2009	М	PKZn	01:42,1	01:48,4	01:51,1	01:51,6	01:49,9	01:52,4	01:52,8	01:53,4	01:49,0	01:51,6	01:50,2	6
35	HORÁK	Matěj	2009	М	SIPI	01:48,9	01:51,0	01:52,3	01:50,2	01:49,0	01:52,0	01:50,3	01:50,2	01:51,3	01:48,8	01:50,4	6
36	Baštýř	Adam	2009	М	LoBe	01:47,0	01:55,0	01:55,2	01:53,0	01:46,0	01:50,0	01:49,0	01:51,0	01:50,0	01:48,0	01:50,4	6
37	Cejnar	Marek	2009	М	SCPAP	01:45,0	01:49,0	01:50,0	01:48,0	01:51,0	01:53,0	01:50,0	01:53,0	01:55,0	01:51,0	01:50,5	6
38	ZEMAN	Vojtěch	2009	М	SIPI	01:50,3	01:49,1	01:52,6	01:52,3	01:51,8	01:52,0	01:50,4	01:54,6	01:50,7	01:42,5	01:50,6	6
39	Metyš	Alex	2009	М	LoBe	01:46,0	01:44,0	01:50,0	01:51,0	01:48,0	01:50,0	01:53,0	01:54,0	01:57,0	01:54,0	01:50,7	6
40	Krupička	Adrien	2009	М	KSPKI	01:46,3	01:49,0	01:50,9	01:50,8	01:52,5	01:52,6	01:54,1	01:53,0	01:53,6	01:46,5	01:50,9	6
41	Šupa	Daniel	2009	М	Kopr	01:46,2	01:51,7	01:49,1	01:50,2	01:51,5	01:53,7	01:54,7	01:54,1	01:52,6	01:51,7	01:51,6	6
42	Baďura	Vítězslav	2009	M	PKPí	01:53,0	01:53,0	01:54,0	01:55,0	01:53,0	01:50,0	01:50,0	01:51,0	01:49,0	01:48,0	01:51,6	6
43	Beran	Pavel	2009	М	PKPři	01:49,6	01:51,9	01:52,2	01:52,4	01:53,0	01:53,6	01:54,1	01:57,5	01:52,0	01:50,6	01:52,7	6
44	Kysela	Matěj	2009	М	AŠMB	01:48,1	01:50,0	01:54,1	01:56,6	01:54,4	01:56,5	01:55,6	01:50,2	01:55,6	01:48,4	01:53,0	6
45	Svoboda	Michal	2009	М	PONMM	01:50,3	01:51,1	01:53,2	01:54,6	01:52,6	01:53,8	01:54,7	01:54,3	01:52,1	01:53,7	01:53,0	6

46	Tikovský	Dominik	2009	M	Boh	01:49,0	01:52,0	01:51,0	01:51,0	01:51,0	01:55,0	01:56,0	01:56,0	01:56,0	01:55,0	01:53,2	6
47	Šlais	Václav	2009	M	KLSTe	01:43,7	01:48,9	01:48,9	01:54,6	01:55,9	01:58,3	01:55,1	01:45,6	01:48,3	02:14,0	01:53,3	6
48	Hřebíček	Filip	2009	M	LoBe	01:52,0	01:52,1	01:53,0	01:52,2	01:49,0	01:50,1	01:57,0	01:56,1	02:08,1	01:48,1	01:53,8	6
49	Křivda	Tomáš	2009	M	DeNá	01:50,0	01:52,0	01:53,0	01:55,0	01:54,0	01:54,0	01:56,0	01:56,0	01:54,0	01:55,0	01:53,9	6
50	Komzák	Jakub	2009	M	PKZn	01:51,2	01:54,0	01:54,1	01:53,0	01:54,2	01:56,4	01:54,8	01:58,2	01:58,1	01:48,4	01:54,2	6
51	Brejcha	Antonín	2009	M	AŠMB	01:50,1	01:52,5	01:53,9	01:55,4	01:53,6	01:55,1	01:54,1	01:57,9	01:57,4	01:53,2	01:54,3	6
52	Kudera	Jakub	2009	M	DeNá	01:53,0	01:52,0	01:53,0	01:55,0	01:54,0	01:56,0	01:55,0	01:55,0	01:54,0	01:58,0	01:54,5	6
53	Pajdič	Adian	2009	M	SICho	01:51,9	01:53,3	01:53,0	01:55,7	01:54,7	01:55,9	01:56,3	01:56,1	01:54,0	01:55,7	01:54,7	6
54	Netík	Lukáš	2009	M	LoTr	01:59,1	01:54,2	01:55,5	01:55,4	01:56,2	01:54,7	01:56,6	01:57,6	01:49,9	01:48,7	01:54,8	6
55	Štefanič	Adam	2009	M	PKPři	01:53,5	01:58,0	01:49,0	01:52,6	01:56,3	01:54,8	02:01,1	02:06,1	01:58,8	01:54,2	01:56,4	7
56	Valach	Lukáš	2009	M	KLSTe	01:43,9	01:48,9	01:54,8	01:59,7	01:55,8	01:56,7	01:59,7	01:58,9	01:59,8	02:06,8	01:56,5	7
57	Kareš	Filip	2009	M	PKPři	01:53,8	01:53,8	01:55,9	01:52,7	01:57,2	01:55,9	02:00,6	02:04,0	01:55,0	01:59,8	01:56,9	7
58	Dvořák	Jáchym	2009	M	PKZn	01:52,5	01:59,5	01:57,8	02:00,1	01:59,5	02:01,4	02:00,0	01:57,4	01:59,0	01:57,3	01:58,4	7
59	Procházka	Antonín	2009	M	SCPAP	01:50,0	01:58,0	01:54,0	01:59,0	01:59,5	02:00,0	02:01,0	02:05,0	02:05,0	02:03,0	01:59,5	7
60	Pavlíček	Radim	2009	М	SOPKo	01:59,0	01:58,0	01:59,0	02:00,0	01:58,0	02:01,0	02:04,0	02:01,0	02:03,0	01:55,0	01:59,8	7
61	Hámor	David	2009	М	PoPro	01:57,3	01:59,3	01:58,4	02:00,7	01:57,6	01:59,9	02:01,3	02:00,6	02:01,8	02:01,2	01:59,8	7
62	Konvička	Jakub	2009	М	KLSTe	01:55,9	01:58,9	01:59,6	01:57,9	01:59,8	02:05,4	02:05,8	01:58,3	01:57,9	02:06,8	02:00,6	8
63	Gajda	Václav	2009	М	TJFr	02:01,6	02:00,9	02:00,7	01:58,9	01:59,9	02:02,6	02:04,6	02:01,1	02:00,2	01:58,8	02:00,9	8
64	Todt	František	2009	М	ÚAPS	01:54,1	01:56,1	02:04,1	02:06,1	02:08,1	02:02,1	02:03,1	02:01,4	02:00,1	01:57,4	02:01,3	8
65	Němec	Kryštof	2009	М	SCPAP	01:51,0	01:59,0	02:01,0	02:00,0	02:08,0	02:04,0	02:01,0	02:05,0	02:04,0	02:01,0	02:01,4	8
66	Honek	Štěpán	2009	М	LoBe	01:55,0	01:57,2	01:58,1	02:05,2	01:54,0	02:05,1	02:06,0	02:06,1	02:06,2	02:04,0	02:01,7	8
67	Kreuter	Radim	2009	М	PKZn	02:03,3	02:03,2	02:04,6	02:05,4	02:00,8	02:00,0	01:57,9	02:01,2	02:01,9	01:59,0	02:01,7	8
68	Volánek	Jan	2009	М	SCPAP	01:51,0	01:59,0	01:59,5	02:03,0	02:01,0	02:06,0	02:06,0	02:05,0	02:06,0	02:05,0	02:02,1	8
69	Černý	Štěpán	2009	М	LoTr	02:01,3	01:59,8	02:00,3	01:58,9	02:05,7	02:06,3	02:07,5	02:11,6	02:07,6	02:04,1	02:04,3	8
70	Michálek	Antonín	2009	М	PKPři	02:01,2	02:02,5	02:04,2	02:08,0	02:07,2	02:09,3	02:10,0	02:06,2	01:59,5	02:03,0	02:05,1	8
71	PEROUTKA	Patrik	2009	M	SIPI	01:58,0	02:02,0	02:05,4	02:08,7	02:08,7	02:07,5	02:09,0	02:06,1	02:04,9	02:01,2	02:05,2	8
72	Hobza	Richard	2009	M	Zlín	01:59,1	02:01,4	02:06,2	02:05,8	02:09,2	02:09,3	02:07,2	02:06,3	02:03,4	02:06,7	02:05,5	8
73	Řezáč	Stanislav	2009	M	PKPři	01:56,0	02:04,2	02:02,1	02:02,4	02:10,2	02:10,0	02:10,5	02:09,1	02:10,4	02:14,2	02:06,9	8
74	CIHLÁŘ	Michael	2009	М	SIPI	02:03,0	02:07,1	02:12,3	02:12,3	02:09,7	02:08,3	02:11,6	02:12,5	02:01,6	01:56,0	02:07,4	8
75	SMÍŠEK	Petr	2009	М	SIPI	02:07,1	02:12,4	02:15,6	02:11,3	02:12,0	02:16,9	02:16,5	02:16,4	02:13,1	02:19,1	02:14,0	9
76	KILIÁN	David	2009	М	SIPI	02:06,6	02:03,0	02:12,3	02:15,4	02:12,8	02:14,5	02:17,1	02:21,0	02:22,4	02:24,9	02:15,0	9
77	MARTÍNEK	Daniel	2009	М	SIPI	02:12,0	02:15,8	02:21,5	02:18,0	02:18,1	02:23,0	02:18,1	02:26,3	02:19,8	02:21,8	02:19,4	9
78	Valoušek	Jan	2009	М	SkpKB	02:11,2	02:07,5	02:23,0	02:23,9	02:27,0	02:28,1	02:25,6	02:23,6	02:25,2	02:23,5	02:21,9	10
		David	2009	М	LoBe	02:00.0	21:59,0	01:59.0	02:02.0	01:57.0	02:05.0	02:05.2	02:01.0	01:59.1	01:59.0	04:00.6	